
Tryout Results 2024-2025

Congratulations to all the dancers! If you did not make a team, we understand how hard
that can be. We encourage you to keep working hard and we are proud of you all. If you

would like to set up a time to talk to a teacher about your child’s placement, please
email the studio and we will get back to you after a much needed 2 week break!

1st Company
Bella Rose Carlson
Danniella LaPlante
Kaylee Simmons
Megan Ailes
Emma Boldi
Adriana Barnes-Reid
MaKenzie Fox
Kylie Krol
Kaylee Wang
Charlotte Senna
Caitlin O’Brien
Mykenzie Holmes
Kendall Bania
Emersyn Giordano
Call Back: Madison Allard

2nd Company
Thames Zaushny
Haileigh Noonan
Zoe Navratil
Hadley Laudano
Katherine LaBlanc
Olivia Krol
Emma Krisolofsky
Adriana Kajlik
Alanna Danio
Samantha Corentin
Madison Allard



3rd Company
Ellison Craig
Gianna Arigo
Olivia Pender
Tenley Bennett
Kelsey Fox
Kendall Harrison
Evangeline Becker
Skylar Clements
Haley Soucy
Amelia Noonan
Aubrie Shemo
Jillian Starnick
Addyson Krisolofsky
Eliana Bernier
McKenna Craig
Aubrey Laudano
Alexa Kupferschmid
Miranda Daggett
Payton LaPlante
Adna Hodzic

Junior Jazz
Grace Niver
Caroline Anderson
Rachel Kleinberg
Grace Gallager
Violet Edwards
Makayla Mindek
Olive Goodell
Charlette Munson



Sophomore Jazz
Paisley Trigilio
Ella Tomaszewsky
Tessa Kubasek
Abigail Swagerty
Violet Jangula-Mootz
McKenzie Burrill
Lana Wehr
Mairenn Burke
Rosalie King
Addison Danio
Ashley Pierog
Avery McNay
Eila Wirkki

Freshies Jazz
Emma Arigo
Katie Starnick
Maddison Lavallee
Kinley Allard
Harper Norcross
Emma Garlock
Elissa Christensen
Chyles Landry
Summer Soucy
Olivia Kussow
Reese Harrison
Sadie Barnes-Bernardo
Call Back: Emma Kennedy

Mini Jazz
Collette Roy
Allison Royce
Madison Brewer
Audriana Craig
Mila Wehr
Evelyn Garlock
Maggie Chesterton



*If your name appears on two lists it is not a typo.They were chosen for both
groups.

Senior Tap
Emersyn Giordano
Kylie Krol
Bella Rose Carlson
Emma Boldi
Madison Allard
Kaylee Wang
Kaylee Simmons
Mykenzie Holmes
Zoe Navratil
Caitlin O’Brien
Olivia Krol
Call Back: Megan Ailes, Katie Hunt, Celia March, Madden Pikas, Charlotte Senna,
Avery Slack

Junior Tap
Jillian Starnick
Katherine LaBlanc
Thames Zaushny
Eliana Bernier
Natalie Christopher
Emma Krisolofsky
Olivia Pender
Addyson Krisolofsky
Tenley Bennett

Sophomore Tap
Ella Tomaszewsky
Olivia Pender
Eila Wirkki
Tessa Kubasek
Rosalie King
Violet Jangula-Mootz
Skylar Clements
Tenley Bennett
Gianna Arigo
Call Back: Payton LaPlante



Freshies Tap
Lana Wehr
Katie Starnick
Collette Roy
Maddison Lavallee
Mairenn Burke
Emma Arigo
Elissa Christensen
Sadie Barnes-Bernardo
Kinley Allard

Senior Hip Hop
Olivia Krol
Sarabeth Bartholomew
Ashley Matula
Thames Zaushny
Kaylee Wang
Alyssa Ouelette
Samantha Corentin
Kaylee Simmons
Kendall Bania
Rachel Kleinberg
MaKenzie Fox
Kylie Krol
Adriana Barnes-Reid
Caitlin O’Brien
Zoe Navratil
Mykenzie Holmes
Madison Allard
Call Back: Megan Ailes, Celia March, Charlotte Senna, Katie Hunt, Danniella LaPlante,
Avery Slack, Emersyn Giordano



Junior Hip Hop
Addyson Krisolofsky
Adriana Kajlik
Kelsay Fox
Olivia Pender
Tenley Bennett
Gianna Arigo
Eliana Bernier
Hadley Laudano
Skylar Clements
Evangeline Becker
Katherine LaBlanc
Miranda Daggett
Haley Soucy
Annalise Greenberg
Ellison Craig
Charlette Munson
Emma Krisolofsky
Grace Gallagher
Annabelle Greenberg
Adna Hodzic
Call Back: Alexa Kupferschmid

Sophomore Hip Hop
Addison Danio
Aubrey Laudano
McKenzie Burrill
Lana Wehr
Makenzie Montano
Violet Jangula-Mootz
Kendall Harrison
Abigail Swagerty
Ella Tomaszewsky
Aubrie Shemo
Avery McNay
Ava Haberern
Dreya Potvin
Call Back: Lily Malinguaggio



Freshie Hip Hop (Wednesday 4:00-5:00)
Ashley Pierog
Rosalie King
Mairenn Burke
Kinley Allard
Emma Arigo
Skylar Potvin
Elissa Christensen
Sadie Barnes-Bernardo
Emma Garlock
Emma Kennedy
Tessa Kubasek
Maddison Lavallee
Eila Wirkki
Mila Wehr
Summer Soucy
Chyles Landry
Allison Royce
Katie Starnick

Sophomore Modern (Wednesday 4:45-5:30)
Haley Soucy
Lana Wehr
Rosalie King
Violet Jangula-Mootz
Makenzie Burrill
Payton LaPlante
Evangeline Becker



Junior Modern (Wednesday 4:00-5:00)
Jillian Starnick
Katherine LaBlanc
Gianna Arigo
Skylar Clements
Aubrie Shemo
Tenley Bennett
Kendall Harrison
McKenna Craig
Miranda Dagget
Addyson Krisolofsky
Emma Krisolofsky
Adriana Kajlik
Eliana Bernier
Aubrey Laudano
Hadley Laudano
Olivia Pender
Kelsey Fox

Senior Modern (Wednesday 5:30-6:30)
Caitlin O’Brien
Bella Rose Carlson
MaKenzie Fox
Mykenzie Holmes
Charlotte Senna
Emersyn Giordano
Haileigh Noonan
Megan Ailes
Thames Zaushny
Samantha Corentin
Olivia Krol
Danniella LaPlante
Emma Boldi
Kaylee Wang



Musical Theater (Friday 4-5pm)
Gianna Arigo
Skylar Clements
Eliana Bernier
Olivia Pender
Haley Soucy
Jillian Starnick
Lana Wehr
Violet Jangula-Mootz
McKenzie Burril
Kelsay Fox
Olive Goodell
Payton LaPlante
Paisley Trigillio
Evangeline Becker
Kendall Harrison
Caroline Anderson
Tenley Bennett
Charlette Munson
Mairenn Burke
Katherine LaBlanc
Aubrey Laudano

Musical Theater (Friday 5-5:45pm)
Harper Norcross
Ava Haberern
Emma Kennedy
Allison Royce
Chyles Landry
Lily Rinaldi
Elissa Christensen
Summer Soucy
Oliva Kussow
Bina Barlow
Mila Wehr
Katie Starnick
Claire Munson
Maddison Lavallee
Isabella Chamberlain
Emma Arigo
Kinely Allard
Makayla Mindek
Abigail Swagerty
Reese Harrison
Emma Garlock
Dreya Potvin
Skylar Potvin


